
Omnium - Temporennen U13 m

4'26'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 94 94 72 81 77 94 94 94 94 81

1 94 VogelgesangJonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 40

2 81 Jankowiak Wojciech 10140317958 KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgorne 1 1 2 1 38

3 72 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 1 1 2 36

4 77 Fischer Emil 10117906615 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 5 34

5 92 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 4 32

6 83 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 0 6 30

7 90 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 0 7 28

8 95 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 PSV Rostock e.V. 0 8 26

9 76 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 9 24

10 71 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 0 10 22

11 73 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 11 20

12 93 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 12 18

13 88 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 13 16

14 97 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 14 14

15 96 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 0 15 12

16 79 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 0 16 10

17 87 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 17 8

18 84 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 0 18 6

19 75 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 0 19 4

20 80 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 0 20 2

21 91 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 0 21 1

22 74 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 0 22 1

23 98 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 23 1

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf
GW



Omnium - Gesamtwertung U13 m

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL PR Punkte

1 94 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 40 40

2 81 Jankowiak Wojciech 10140317958 KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgorne 38 38

3 72 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 36 36

4 77 Fischer Emil 10117906615 SC Berlin e.V. 34 34

5 92 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 32 32

6 83 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 30 30

7 90 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 28 28

8 95 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 PSV Rostock e.V. 26 26

9 76 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 24

10 71 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 22 22

11 73 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 20 20

12 93 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 18

13 88 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 16 16

14 97 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 14

15 96 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 12 12

16 79 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 10 10

17 87 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 8 8

18 84 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 6 6

19 75 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 4 4

20 80 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2

21 91 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1

22 74 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1

23 98 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1



Omnium - Elimination U13 m

8'33''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein GW

1 94 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 40

2 81 Jankowiak Wojciech 10140317958 KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgorne 38

3 95 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 PSV Rostock e.V. 36

4 72 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 34

5 90 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 32

6 75 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 30

7 92 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 28

8 77 Fischer Emil 10117906615 SC Berlin e.V. 26

9 96 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 24

10 73 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 22

11 83 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 20

12 76 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 18

13 79 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 16

14 84 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 14

15 71 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 12

16 91 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 10

17 74 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 8

18 87 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 6

19 88 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 4

20 97 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 2

21 80 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 1

22 93 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 1

23 98 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 1



Omnium - Gesamtwertung U13 m

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL PR Punkte

1 94 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 40 40 80

2 81 Jankowiak Wojciech 10140317958 KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgorne 38 38 76

3 72 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 36 34 70

4 95 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 PSV Rostock e.V. 26 36 62

5 90 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 28 32 60

6 92 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 32 28 60

7 77 Fischer Emil 10117906615 SC Berlin e.V. 34 26 60

8 83 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 30 20 50

9 73 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 20 22 42

10 76 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 18 42

11 96 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 12 24 36

12 75 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 4 30 34

13 71 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 22 12 34

14 79 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 10 16 26

15 84 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 6 14 20

16 88 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 16 4 20

17 93 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 1 19

18 97 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 2 16

19 87 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 8 6 14

20 91 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 1 10 11

21 74 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 1 8 9

22 80 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 2 1 3

23 98 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 2



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6

Omnium - Punktefahren U13 m 94 95 77 94 94 92

77 94 95 72 81 77
95 81 72 83 77 95

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 81 72 81 90 95 81

1 94 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 80 5 3 5 93 21

2 81 Jankowiak Wojciech 10140317958 KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgorne 76 1 2 1 2 82 4

3 95 Wanke Maximilian 10107381206 PSV Rostock e.V. 62 2 5 3 4 76 3

4 72 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 70 1 2 3 76 7

5 77 Fischer Emil 10117906615 SC Berlin e.V. 60 3 5 6 74 2

6 92 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 60 10 70 1

7 90 Schmähling Kostja 10127402208 SC Berlin e.V. 60 1 61 6

8 83 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 50 2 52 12

9 73 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 42 42 13

10 76 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 42 42 16

11 96 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 36 36 10

12 71 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 34 34 18

13 75 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 34 34 19

14 84 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 20 20 14

15 93 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 19 19 15

16 97 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 16 16 9

17 91 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 11 11 20

18 74 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 9 9 17

19 79 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 26 -20 6 5

20 80 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 3 3 11

21 98 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 2 -20 -18 8

22 88 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 20 20 DNF

23 87 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 14 DNF

Rund.

+/-
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PR


